www.jyebao.com.tw    Tel : 886-2-29029282    Fax: 886-2-29029283    E-mail: jyebao@jyebao.com.tw 410
HANDBENDABLE COAXIAL CABLE
 .047           SRF      –     W     –       P       –       50      –      (P)
Cable size:
  • .047: 0.047inch
  • .085: 0.085inch
  • .141: 0.141inch
Cable type:
 • SRF : 'Semi-Rigid Flexible' Cable, also referred to as
   Handbendable cable
HANDBENDABLE CABLE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Inner conductor
• C   : Silver plated copper(SPC)
• W   : Silver plated copperweld(SPCW)
Dielectric
• P   : PTFE
• F   : FEP
Impedance
• 25   : 25Ω
• 30   : 30Ω
• 50   : 50Ω
• 75   : 75Ω
• 93   : 93Ω......
Optional jacket
• P  :PVC
• F  :FEP
CABLE CA
BLE
www.jyebao.com.tw    Tel : 886-2-29029282    Fax: 886-2-29029283    E-mail: jyebao@jyebao.com.tw 411
CABLE CA
BLE
 Part Number .034SRF-W-P-50 .047SRF-W-P-50 .085SRF-W-P-50 .085SRF-W-P-50-F
DIMENSIONS
  Center Conductor Diameter
(inch)
(mm)
0.008±0.0005
0.20 ± 0.0127
0.0113±0.0005
0.29 ± 0.0127
0.0201±0.0005
0.51 ± 0.0127
0.0201±0.0005
0.51 ± 0.0127
  Dielectric Diameter
(inch)
(mm)
0.026±.001
0.66 ±0.0254
0.037±0.001
0.94 ±0.0254
0.066±0.001
1.68 ±0.0254
0.066±0.001
1.68 ±0.0254
  Outer Conductor Diameter
(inch)
(mm)
0.034±0.002
0.86 ±0.0508
0.047±0.002
1.19 ±0.0508
0.0865±0.002
2.20 ±0.0508
0.0865±0.002
2.20 ±0.0508
  Jacket
(inch)
(mm)
/
/
/
/
/
/
0.105
2.67
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
  Jacket
  Outer Conductor Cu/Sn Braided Cu/Sn Braided Cu/Sn Braided